y

\.

BOUKROUS Said :

Matricule
171736009173
181833034859
161633055955
181836004002
181836006768
181833039341
181833035515
181833037808
181833040454
181833036244
181833042057
181833041828
181833038817
181833044078
181833048307
181833036987
181833037096
181833036919
181833037032
171736017437
171736000972
181833041227
161633050561
181833036455
181833040333
181833039860
161636008618
171733044303
181833042809
181833045341

Semestre 3/
Nom
BOUFALAKA
SOUILAH
TAMOUZA
LOUAAR
BAOUAK
'BELIEGHDOUH
BELMERABET
BENAZIZA
BOUCHERIT
BOUDIIT
BOUHALASSA
BOURIHANE
BOUSLI
BOUTINE
CHEFIRAT
CHOUIEB
DALI
DJENNAS
FERDJALLAH
GACEM
GUENOUNE
HEZIL
HIMED
KECHACHA
KEROUAZ
KHELLOUF
LALLOUCHE
LOUATI

'YAKOUBI

ABDALLAH

langue francaise/ Initiation a la traductionl / Groupe3

Prénom

'ABDERRAOUF

DJENNAT
ABDELHAK

ASMA

HADIL

{CHAIMA

RAYANE
DJIHENE

IHAB

FATENE
MARWA
AMINA

NADA

NIHAD
MEROQUA
ROUMAISSA
FATIMA ZOHRA
MOHAMMED ISLAM
FATIMA

ABLA

‘CHAIMA

MARWA
KHAYREDDINE
HOURIA
LYNDA
SAWSEN
SAMIA
SOUMIA
IBTISSAM
MOHAMMED

Note = Absent?

13:0
14.0
0.0

12.0
16.0
14.0
14.0
16.0
16.0
13.0
110
14.0
11.0
11.0
0.0

11.0
11.0
15:0
15:0
0.0

0.0

13.0
0.0

13.0
14.0
13.0
0.0

170
14.0
18.0

Observation

Oui

Oui

Oui

Oui

QOui

Qui




181833043671
| 71733047455
171733044334
171733042092
181833034822
181833037239
171733042456
181833042137
181833038266

AYACHIA
BOULKROUNE
BOUTBIA
BOUZAOUT
GRINE

HAIF
MESSADI
ROUIMEL
LABANNI

KAOUTHER
MERIEM
FATIMA
ROUMEISSA
AMIR
AMINA
ZAKARIA

"NOUR EL ISLEM

AMIR

14
16
16
16
17
U5
16
15
16




BOUKROUS Said
Matricule
181833039661
181833040444
181836006671
161634005510
181836010858
181836008220
181833039543
181833040887
181833042102
181833043203
181833040086
181833043158
181833040394
181834068037
181833039739
171733045068
181836002085
181833042088
181833039657
171833045875
181836008938
181833039916
181833041249
181833040782
181836003277
181836007962
181833041338
181833043179
181836009051
181833040511

: Semestre 3/

Nom

TELIDJA
ABDI
'YOUNES
ZENATI

ALOUANE

AMEUR ZAIMECHE
AOUAR

BOUAKAZ
BOUDIJERIOU
BOULAMDAOUD

'BOUMAIZA

BOUMAZA
BOUNNAH
DJAOUI

'HADDAD

HAMIMED
KAISMOUN
KHENCHOUL
KISMA

KRID

LADAC!
LAKHAL
LAKROUN
LEBAILI

LEMNADILIA

LOUIDI
MARDJANA
NOUAR

'SAHLI
'SAIDANI

Prénom

IMANE
ASMA
RIM

CHAMS EDDINE
INES

HADIL
KHEDIDJA
BOCHRA
YASSER
CHAIMA

AYA

HADIL
NASREDDINE
BOCHRA
AYAT RAHMANE
AMEL
ABDESSALEM
HALA

IKRAM
GHANIA
KHAOULA
KENZA
MOUAD

AYA

RADIA

RAMZI

'YOUSRA
IKRAM

BOUCHERA

Note Absent?
16.0
14.0
14.0
15,0
16.0
14.0
10.0
15.0
110
135
14.0
110
10.0
17.0

115.0

14.0
15.0
12.0
12.0
1E40]
14.0
12.0
13.0
120
15:0
16.0
16.0

13.0

14.0

115.0

langue francgaise/ Initiation a la traductionl / Groupe6

Observation

'MANAR




181833040538 KEDJOUR YOUSRA 155
181833040514 LAKROUN 'MONCEF 14
1H1833042953  MIROUH MOSTAPHA 13




